Gorr GOLF DE VALDELUZ

VALDELUZ

CASUAL FRIDAY 27.05.2022

Fecha Listado: 27/05/2022
Hora Listado: 20:46:48

INDIVIDUAL - Medalplay (Recorrido: VALDELUZ)
SCRATCH (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR

WN =

RINCON DE LA TORRE, GABRIEL
ARCOCHA DE LA CUESTA, DANIE
CASALS ROTLLANT, PEDRO
ARCOCHA LEICEAGA, JUAN
BENITEZ SAEZ, JORGE

RUANO DE FRUTOS, JUAN PABLO
FRIAS LEAL, IGNACIO

FABIAN HERRAIZ ORTEGA
CHIMENO VARELA, DANIEL
SANSANO FUENTES, JOAQUIN
SANJUANBENITO REINA, ANTONI
SANJUANBENITO REINA, LUIS
CACHERO VENTOSA, RAFAEL
RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ DE ANDUJAR,
CARDENAL GISTAU, RODRIGO
SANSANO VIANA, JOAQUIN

CLUB

C.T.G.

LA HERRERIA

PALS

LA DEHESA

EL ENCIN
FEDERACION MADR
VILLA DE MADRID
GOLF PARK

OLI HINOJOSA
TORREJON
PUERTA HIERRO
PUERTA HIERRO
FEDERACION MADR
GOLF

CENTRO NACIONAL
EL ENCIN

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

4,6
6,8
6,3
6,2
11,1
13,7
10,0
8,9
21,1
23,7
22,1
22,3
30,6
22,9
26,3
31,9
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FECHA: 27/05/2022 CODIGO: 883422110

AP PAOPRDBEADIDNONDNONNDNDNDDN

6
5
5
5
10
13
9
7
21
23
22
22
30
23
26
30

1a

74
75
77
77
81
84
86
91
97
99
99
100
102
108
122

26

3a

13Vuelta
4 TOT

74
75
77
77
81
84
86
91
97
99
99
100
102
108
122
N.P



